
EARLY LEARNING CENTRE  (ELC)				   (per day)

Daily rate Hours of operation 7:30am to 6:00pm 
Late collection fees apply (see over)

$133

Absent due to illness fee $133

Holiday holding fee - 60% of the daily fee 
A minimum of two weeks notice in writing must be given for planned 
absences. 

$79.80

KINDERGARTEN 					     (per day)

Kindergarten fee $88.50

Absent due to illness fee $88.50

Holiday holding fee - 60% of the daily fee 
A minimum of two weeks notice in writing must be given for planned 
absences.

$53.10

OUTSIDE SCHOOL HOURS CARE (OSHC)

Before School Care (per session)
7:30am to 8:30am 

$14

After School Care (per session)
Half session 3:00pm to 4:30pm 
Full session 3:00pm to 6:00pm

$17
$34

Vacation Care (per day) 
Includes excursion fees and in-house charges 
Hours of operation 7:30am to 6:00pm 
Late collection fees apply (see over)

$88

PREP TO YEAR 12

Per Term  
(4 terms/year)

Per  
Annum

Prep $2,955 $11,820

Year 1 $3,120 $12,480

Year 2 $3,280 $13,120

Year 3 $3,280 $13,120

Year 4 $3,360 $13,440

Year 5 $3,680 $14,720

Year 6 $4,275 $17,100

Year 7 $5,050 $20,200

Year 8 $5,270 $21,080

Year 9 $5,455 $21,820

Year 10 $5,455 $21,820

Year 11 $5,455 $21,820

Year 12 $5,455 $21,820

Fee Schedule 2024

ONCE-ONLY PAYMENTS

ELC Application Fee - $110
This is payable at the time of acceptance of  
an Offer of Place at our ELC. This fee includes 
GST.

Enrolment Fee – $1,500
This is payable per student (excluding ELC,  
Pre-Kindergarten and Kindergarten) on 
acceptance of an Offer of Place.  This payment  
is reduced to $750 for 2nd and subsequent 
children within a family.

Alumni Association Membership Fee – $250
This is payable on acceptance of an Offer 
of Place (excluding ELC, Pre-Kindergarten 
and Kindergarten) which provides a lifetime 
membership to the Collegiate Alumni Association.

These fees are non-refundable.

C O U R A G E

I N T E G R I T Y

C O M P A S S I O N



OTHER COSTS - PREP TO YEAR 12 

Year 9 ASPIRE $400 per term

Year 10 Connect Terms 1 and 3 $400 per term

Years 7 to 10 Electronic Textbooks $145 per annum

Building Fund 
Per student/per term is optional and tax deductible.

$100

Booklists  Apply to some year levels as published on our website.
Uniform The initial uniform cost will range between $500 and $1000.
Rowing A levy applies to students involved with the rowing program.
Additional optional activities include Outdoor Education camps, private 
music, art or sport lessons, Year 6 Canberra trip in Term 4, selected Year 10 
experience trips, see handbook.

Bus services The School offers pick up and  drop off bus services for 
younger students.  Fees applicable depend on the regularity of service.  
Full details are on the School website  
https://collegiate.tas.edu.au/community/bus-service/.

Computers
Junior School students are provided with an iPad by the School.  
In 2024, Middle School students in Years 5 & 6 participate in the School’s 
Microsoft Surface Program. A levy of $160 per term will be charged for  
Year 5 & 6 students. Year 7 students must purchase the compulsory  
approved laptop through the School’s program. Years 8 to 12 students 
participate in our Bring Your Own Device (BYOD) program. Details  
regarding the approved device and BYOD are on our website:  
https://collegiate.tas.edu.au/back-to-school/#Technology

Sibling concessions 
Applicable to Prep to Year 12 students only and siblings attending at the  
same time.

• 	2nd sibling  	 10% 	
• 	3rd sibling   	 20% 
• 	4th sibling   	 35% 	
• 	5th+ siblings 	40% 

Sibling concessions only apply when a family receives no other discount.

FEE PAYMENT 
Accounts are sent before the beginning of each term and are payable within 
28 days. Fees are to be paid by the due date on the statement each term. 

Regular payments
The School will accept regular payments from a bank or credit card account 
for 10 months of the year, commencing in February and concluding in 
November of the same year. Email accounts@collegiate.tas.edu.au to  
arrange regular payments.

Prepayments
All 2024 tuition fees paid in full on or before 31 December 2023 receive a 2.5% 
discount off the 2024 Fee Schedule. If you wish to pre-pay your fees for 2024 
please contact Accounts on (03) 6211 4921 or accounts@collegiate.tas.edu.au

Withdrawal requires one term’s notice in writing
One full school term’s notice in writing must be provided to the Principal if 
a student is withdrawing from the School. Notice must be given by the first 
day of term for withdrawal at the end of that term. If this period of notice is 
not given, the remaining balance of the current term is due, as well as half of 
the term tuition fees for the following term, calculated at the level at which the 
student is currently enrolled. This is a strictly enforced policy that is necessary 
to plan classes and to offer places to others applying for enrolment.

EARLY LEARNING CENTRE, KINDERGARTEN and  
OUTSIDE SCHOOL HOURS CARE (OSHC)

Payment 
ELC, Kindergarten and OSHC Fees must be paid by Direct Debit from a 
bank account or credit card by completing a Direct Debit form online in the 
Parent Portal. On enrolment, an invitation (valid for 24 hours) will be sent to 
your nominated email address to register. Once registered, log in to https://
parentslogin.kidsoft.com.au and enter your preferred payment method 
(Payments tab).

Fees are charged fortnightly on a Monday for the period ending on the 
previous Friday.

Enrolment holding fees
If a child is enrolled at Collegiate Early Learning Centre and is unable to start 
due to age or preference, a non-refundable enrolment holding fee of $29.10 
for each day absent will be charged to the first fortnightly fee statement. Child 
Care Subsidy (CCS) may not apply to the enrolment holding fee.

Late collection fees
Early Learning Centre/Outside School Hours Care 
If a child has not been collected by the advertised closing time late fees will 
be charged: $15 for the first 1-10 minutes plus $25 for each 1-15 minutes 
after that. Late fees are applied to all sessions including After School Care 
and Vacation Care. CCS does not apply to late fees.

If the parent or other authorised person has not made contact about the 
collection of the child(ren) 30 minutes after closing time, Child Protection 
Services or Gateway Services must be notified in line with the Child 
Protection and Mandatory Reporting Policy.

If a cycle of late collection occurs, the child(ren)’s placement at Collegiate will 
be reviewed.

After School Care cancellation
Notice of cancellation must be given via email asc@collegiate.tas.edu.au, or 
by phone on (03) 6211 4953 by close of business the previous day. 60% of 
scheduled fee is charged where notification is received. Full fees will apply if 
notice is not received in the required time frame.

Vacation Care cancellation
•	 No fee is charged if more than two weeks’ written notice is received

•	 60% of the scheduled fee will be charged if 7 to 14 days’ notice is received

•	 Full fees will be charged if less than a week’s notice is received.

Child Care Subsidy (CCS)
Before a child starts in ELC, Kindergarten or OSHC, families wishing to  
claim CCS must verify their eligibility with the Australian Government, 
Department of Human Services (Centrelink).

Families wishing to claim CCS are required to provide to the school:

•	 Their child’s customer reference number (CRN);
•	 The parent’s customer reference number (CRN);
•	 The date of birth (DOB) of the parent claiming the CCS. DOB and CRN 

must be for the same parent.

Applicable CCS may be affected if this information is not provided or is 
incorrect or incomplete. Families will not pay out of pocket (net of CCS) in 
excess of the Prep annual fee for Kindergarten in 2024.

兔年大吉

Any parents experiencing difficulty in meeting fee requirements are 
urged to contact the School as soon as possible on (03) 6211 4981 
so that appropriate arrangements can be made.

Telephone (03) 6211 4911   

218 Macquarie Street, Hobart, Tasmania7000 Australia 

PO Box 215, Sandy Bay, Tasmania 7006 Australia 

ABN 75 471 713 846   CRICOS No. 00482K    

www.collegiate.tas.edu.au   

 enrolments@collegiate.tas.edu.au



INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Per Term  
(4 terms/year)

Per  
Annum

Kindergarten to Year 4 Tuition $AUD $5,375 $21,500

Years 5 to 12 Tuition $AUD $8,760 $35,040

BOARDING FEES                                                      $AUD (Available from Year 5)

Per Term  
(4 terms/year)

Per  
Annum

Accommodation (includes GST) $5,000 $20,000

Meals (GST free subject to meeting ATO guidelines) $1,720 $6,880

Total $6,720 $26,880

To confirm enrolment, the following fees are required to be paid  
for students in Years 5 to 12:

Tuition fees for two terms $17,520

Boarding fees for two terms $13,440

Deposit refunded upon completion of study $4,000

Capital fee one off payment $1,200

Yearly activities fee (includes GST) $650

Uniform/textbook allowance $2,000

Total to enrol $AUD: 
Plus overseas student health cover.     

$38,810

Holiday Boarding - if our international boarders are not able to return home during the 
holiday period, there will be a cost of $116 per day for holiday boarding or home stays.  

OTHER COSTS  

Year 9 ASPIRE  $400 per term

Year 10 Connect Terms 1 and 3 $400 per term

Years 7 to 10 Electronic Textbooks $145 per annum

Building Fund 
Per student/per term is optional and tax deductible.

$100

Booklists  Apply to some year levels as published on our website.

Uniform The initial uniform cost will range between $500 and $1000.

Rowing  A levy applies to students involved with the rowing program.

Additional optional activities include  Outdoor Education camps, private music, art 
or sport lessons, Year 6 Canberra trip in Term 4, selected Year 10 experience trips, see 
handbook.

International Student  
Fee Schedule 2024

Computers
Junior School students are provided with an iPad by the School.  
In 2024, Middle School students in Years 5 & 6 participate in the 
School’s Microsoft Surface Program. A levy of $160 per term 
will be charged for Year 5 & 6 students. Year 7 students must 
purchase the compulsory approved laptop through the School’s 
program. Years 8 to 12 students participate in our Bring Your 
Own Device (BYOD) program. Details regarding the approved 
device and BYOD are on our website:  
https://collegiate.tas.edu.au/back-to-school/#Technology

Sibling concessions 
Applicable to Prep to Year 12 students only and siblings 
attending at the same time.

• 	2nd sibling  	 10% 	
• 	3rd sibling   	 20% 
• 	4th sibling   	 35% 	
• 	5th+ siblings 	40% 

Sibling concessions only apply when a family receives no other 

discount.

FEE PAYMENT 
Accounts are sent before the beginning of each term and are 
payable within 28 days. Fees are to be paid by the due date on 
the statement each term. 

Regular payments
The School will accept regular payments from a bank or 
credit card account for 10 months of the year, commencing in 
February and concluding in November of the same year. Email 
accounts@collegiate.tas.edu.au to arrange regular payments.

Prepayments
All 2024 tuition fees paid in full on or before 31 December 2023 
receive a 2.5% discount off the 2024 Fee Schedule. If you wish to 
pre-pay your fees for 2024 please contact Accounts Receivable 
on (03) 6211 4921 or accounts@collegiate.tas.edu.au

Withdrawal requires one term’s notice in writing
One full school term’s notice in writing must be provided to the 
Principal if a student is withdrawing from the School. Notice 
must be given by the first day of term for withdrawal at the end 
of that term. If this period of notice is not given, the remaining 
balance of the current term is due, as well as half of the term 
tuition fees for the following term, calculated at the level at which 
the student is currently enrolled. This is a strictly enforced policy 
that is necessary to plan classes and to offer places to others 
applying for enrolment.

Terms and Conditions - International Students
Terms and conditions apply to payment of school fees and are 
provided in full, on application. All fees are subject to change 
each year as specified by the School Board. Fees quoted here 
are current fees only.

After the initial payment, the tuition and boarding fees are due 
each term plus any other expenses such as private tuition, 
pharmacy items, taxi charges and other costs.

ONCE-ONLY PAYMENTS

ELC Application Fee - $110
This is payable at the time of acceptance of an Offer of Place at our ELC. This 
fee includes GST.

Enrolment Fee – $1,500
This is payable per student (excluding ELC, Pre-Kindergarten and Kindergarten) 
on acceptance of an Offer of Place.  This payment is reduced to $750 for 2nd 
and subsequent children within a family.

Alumni Association Membership Fee – $250
This is payable on acceptance of an Offer of Place (excluding ELC,  
Pre-Kindergarten and Kindergarten) which provides a lifetime membership  
to the Collegiate Alumni Association.

These fees are non-refundable.


